N o v~ W

Position

City Clerk Services Manager
Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Records Supervisor

Senior Office Specialist
H/Office Assistant

H/Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Records
Records
Records
Records
Records
Records

Records

Total Wages

$116,732

$66,833
$62,791
$59,727
$42,787
$16,297
$13,701



