	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Clerk Services Manager		Carlsbad	Records	\$116,732
2.	Deputy City Clerk		Carlsbad	Records	\$66,833
3.	Deputy City Clerk		Carlsbad	Records	\$62,791
4.	Records Supervisor		Carlsbad	Records	\$59,727
5.	Senior Office Specialist		Carlsbad	Records	\$42,787
6.	H/Office Assistant		Carlsbad	Records	\$16,297
7.	H/Office Assistant		Carlsbad	Records	\$13,701